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Date Start Location Description
Mon 09/23/2019 4:00 pm Puget Sound Adventist Academy AWAY GAME against Kirkland SDA @ 4:00 PM.  Depart from school @ 3:10 PM.  Return to school @ 5:30 PM.
Tue 09/24/2019 3:45 pm North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME GAME against Brighton @ 3:45 PM.
Mon 09/30/2019 4:00 pm Starfire Fields AWAY GAME against Renton Christian @ 4:00 PM. Dismiss @ 2:30, Depart @ 2:40 PM. Return @ 6:00 PM.
Tue 10/01/2019 3:45 pm North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME GAME against Cedar Park Christian - MLT @ 3:45 PM.
Mon 10/07/2019 3:45 pm Twin Ponds Park AWAY GAME against Evergreen @ 3:45 PM. Dismiss @ 2:30. Depart @ 2:40 PM. Return @ 5:30 PM.
Tue 10/08/2019 3:45 pm BF Day Playfield AWAY GAME against Seattle Country Day @ 3:45 PM. Dismiss @ 2:30. Depart @ 2:40 PM. Return @ 5:30 PM.
Mon 10/14/2019 3:45 pm North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME GAME against Renton Christian @ 3:45 PM.
Tue 10/15/2019 4:00 pm Evergreen Playfields AWAY GAME against Brighton @ 4:00 PM. Depart @ 3:00 PM. Return @ 5:30 PM.
Thu 10/17/2019 3:45 pm North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME GAME against Kirkland SDA @ 3:45 PM.
Tue 10/22/2019 3:45 pm North Creek Sports Field 2 HOME GAME against Billings @ 3:45 PM.


